Insulation fixings - Roofing
www.rawlplug.com 1
TORX Bits for screws
Dedicated bit for roofing insulation screws provides quick and easy installation.
Product information
1.	Insert the bit into screw head.
2.	Using drilling machine, drive the screw into substrate.
Installation guide
Features and benefits
•	 The special shape of bit designed to provide a
fast and hassle-free installation with screw.
•	 Hardened surface of the bit (flexible core).
Applications
•	 Insulation layers on flat roofs
together with screw
Base materials
Approved for use in:
•	 Concrete
•	 Metal Sheet & Profiles
•	 Wood
Insulation fixings - Roofing
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Length
Bite type
L
[mm] -
TORX-025/100 100 TORX-025
Product commercial data
Product Code Length [mm]
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes Art No.
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
TORX-025/100 100 1 1 15360 0.03 0.03 510.0 5906675008479 61596
TORX-025/150 150 1 1 12000 0.05 0.05 580.0 5906675008486 61597
TORX-025/200 200 1 1 9600 0.06 0.06 630.0 5906675008493 61598
TORX-025/350 350 1 1 6480 0.11 0.11 720.0 5906675008509 61599
TORX-025/460 460 1 1 4608 0.15 0.15 702.0 5906675008516 61600